“The Heart of the Napa Valley”
Issued Building Permit Report
Sep-24

CA State License

LEIGES Job Valuation: FullAddress First Name Last Name

Mailing Address

Job Description Date Submitted Datelssued  BusinessName Mailing Address City2 State3

Number

YB-23-133

YB-23-152

YB-23-166

YB-24-71

YB-24-77

YB-24-99

YB-24-116

YB-24-120

YB-24-125

YB-24-126

YB-24-129

YB-24-130

YB-24-131

YB-24-134

YB-24-137

YB-24-138

36291003000

36392013000

36453010000

36453001000

36453013000

36440017000

36462002000

31260014000

36033014000

36341004000

36372006000

36420015000

36465014000

36410011000

36465004000

36025010000

$5,500.00

$50,000.00

$219,998.00

$15,646.00

$20,000.00

$45,795.00

$23,000.00

$32,860.00

$5,800.00

$11,800.00

$39,400.00

$7,181.50

$40,000.00

$10,000.00

$5,500.00

$18,778.00

2010 Holly Street, Yountville, CA 94599

1885 CARIGNAN WAY, Yountville, California 94599

1875 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville, California 94599

2 HERITAGE CT, Yountville, California 94599

1869 HERITAGE WAY, Yountville, California 94599

7 BURGUNDY WAY, Yountville, California 94599

10 LANDE WAY, Yountville, California 94599

6924 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599

6752 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599

208 VISTA CT, Yountville, California 94599

6488 HEATHER ST, Yountville, California 94599

6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 33, Yountville, California 94599

3 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, California 94599

6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 11, Yountville, California 94599

8 JASMINE ST, Yountville, California 94599

3 GRANT LN, Yountville, California 94599
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2010 Holly St

334 SW Atlanta Ave

1875 Heritage Way

1260 Stelton Road

1869 HERITAGE WAY

7 Burgundy Way

10 LANDE WAY

6924 Yount st

PO Box 68

208 VISTA COURT

6488 Heather Street

902 Enterprise Way

3 Foxglove Lane

6600 Yount St. 11

8 Jasmine St

3 GRANTLN

Yountville CA
Stuart FL
Yountville CA

Piscataway New Jersey

YOUNTVILLE CA

Yountville CA
Yountville CA
Yountville CA

Rutherford CA

Yountville CA
Yountville CA

Napa CA
Yountville CA
Yountville CA
yountville ca
Yountville CA

94599

34994

94599

8854

94599

94599

94599

94599

94573

94599

94599

94588

94559

94599

94599

94599

Replace existing window which was installed 12 plus years ago according to
neighbor. Original window was 4'x5' when house was built. 4' x 18" smaller window
installed in replacement 12 years ago. We want to restore original 4'x5' window in
same location where perfect cracking outlining old window opening exists. Old
framing still in place. Window put in 12 years agoA leaked.A
Hedges Bump Out

bathroom, kitchen, windows and doors

new 13-d fire sprinkler system

CONSTRUCT (N) 10X10 ACCESSORY STRUCTURE. INSTALL (N) HVAC, INSTALL (N)
ELECTRICAL.

Remove and replace existing deck with new. Trex composite flooring, Pressure
Treated framing materilas, Metal handrails, 42" high up to current buildig code and
standards.Remove and replace fence on Left and Right Elevations.A

Replace Air Handler and Heat Pump

Removing of old 3 sliding doors, and installation of new ones.

Remove tankless water heater and install new tankles Navien NHB-055H water
heater and bring up to code

Replace Heat Pump and Coil

Remove and dispose 1 layer of existing roofing. Install new comp shingles. 26
squares.

Kitchen remodel

Bathroom remodelsA

Replace A/C

Dry rot repair to chimney at roof line. rot repair of random facia areas.

Replace A/C, Coil and FurnaceA

8/24/2023 2:24

10/5/2023 23:21

11/13/2023 16:45

5/9/202417:11

5/14/2024 17:04

6/28/2024 1:47

8/5/2024 16:29

8/14/2024 23:42

8/26/2024 18:03

8/28/2024 15:09

9/5/2024 19:02

9/6/2024 22:15

9/9/2024 18:12

9/10/2024 18:38

9/16/2024 22:19

9/17/2024 23:21
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9/20/2024 21:46

9/23/2024 21:52

9/10/2024 19:46

9/17/2024 22:09

9/11/2024 18:01

9/17/2024 23:15

9/20/2024 21:16
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